
TRAIN TIMETABLE 2025

ALL ABOARD THE MINIATURE TRAIN

Spring & Summer Dates 
Wednesday 19th February Wassailing
Sunday 23 February Wassailing
Sunday 22 March Volunteers Day
Sunday 30 March Mothering Sunday
Sunday 20th April Easter Sunday
Monday 21st April Easter Monday
Saturday 26th April International Living History Fest.
Sunday 27th April International Living History Festival 
Sunday 4th Medieval May Day Bank Holiday 
Monday 5th May Medieval May Day Bank Holiday 
Sunday 11th May Meet The Bodgers-Woodworkers
Sunday 18th May Gardening Day & Street Organs
Monday 26th May Bank Holiday
Saturday June 14th Firing Up For Fathers Day
Sunday June 15th Firing Up For Fathers Day
Sunday 22nd June Avoncroft Dog Show  
Sunday 13th July Avoncroft Art Competition

 Summer Holidays
Wednesdays & Sundays 

Wednesday 23rd July until Wednesday 20th August 

THE BROMSGROVE SOCIETY OF MODEL ENGINEERS 

TRAINS ARE RUN BY VOLUNTEERS PLEASE BE AWARE THAT
 DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 



TRAIN TIMETABLE 2025

ALL ABOARD THE MINIATURE TRAIN

Autumn & Winter 
Saturday 13th September Medieval Experience 
Sunday 14th September Medieval Experience

Sunday 21st Free Heritage Open Day

Saturday 4th October 1940s  Home front 
Sunday 5th October 1940s Home front
Wednesday 29th October -  Half Term

Sunday 2nd November -  Half Term

Saturday 6th December Christmas Weekend 
Sunday 7th December Christmas Weekend 

THE BROMSGROVE SOCIETY OF MODEL ENGINEERS 

TRAINS ARE RUN BY VOLUNTEERS PLEASE BE AWARE THAT
 DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


